6:00pm
6:01pm
6:02pm
6:05pm
6:10pm
6:15pm
6:20pm

6:25pm

AGENDA
Gettysburg Montessori Charter School
Board of Trustees
888 Coleman Road, Gettysburg
August 4, 2005
Conducted VIA Zoom
Meeting ID: 853 9615 1773

Passcode: 998825
Call meeting to order
Introduction of Members and Guests
Public Comment on Agenda ltems
CEO Contract Extension ACTION
Letter of Credit ACTION
New Business; For the good of the order

Public Comment

Adjourn



