## AGENDA

## Gettysburg Montessori Charter School Board of Trustees 888 Coleman Road, Gettysburg August 4, 2005

Conducted VIA Zoom

Meeting ID: 853 9615 1773 Passcode: 998825

6:00pm	Call meeting to order	
6:01pm	Introduction of Members and Guests	
6:02pm	Public Comment on Agenda Items	
6:05pm	CEO Contract Extension	ACTION
6:10pm	Letter of Credit	ACTION
6:15pm	New Business; For the good of the order	
6:20pm	Public Comment	
6:25pm	Adjourn	